
BOXING  Fighter Profile 
 

wkf-kickboxing.com 
 

Personal Data: 
First name (as in the passport):   
Last name  (as in the passport):   
Ring name:   
Date of birth:   
Weight:           
Height:            

Right-handed or a southpaw:  
Representing Country:  
Nationality:  
Mail & web:  
Passport number:  
City of birth:  
Residential address including ZIP code etc:  
  
Gym / Team:   
Discipline:   
Manager:  
Corner-man (name as in the passport):  
Departing city and airport:   

 
 

BOXING Records: 
Fights:  Wins:  Losses: Draws:  KO’s:  

     

Titles: 
Professional titles BOXING: 

Organization Title Date Place 
    
    
    
    
    
    

 
 
 

Last fights: 
N0. Date Place Opponent Result Event 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

 


